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Revised and Approved 12/14/22
September
Monday, September 5: Labor Day Holiday
Wednesday, September 7: First Day of School for grades 1-12
Thursday, September 15: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, September 22: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, September 29: 90 minutes early release
Hispanic Heritage Month, Sept. 15 to Oct. 15
October
Thursday, October 6: 90 minutes early release
Monday, October 10: No School for Students
Thursday, October 13: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, October 20: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, October 27, and Friday, October 28: No School. Parent Conferences (Dates are subject to change)
Disability History Month
Hispanic Heritage Month, Sept. 15 to Oct. 15
November
Thursday, November 3: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, November 10: 90 minutes early release
Friday, November 11: Veterans’ Day Holiday 
Thursday, November 17: 90 minutes early release
Wednesday, November 23: Half-Day Release for Parent Conferences as needed
Thursday, November 24, and Friday, November 25: Thanksgiving Holiday
Native American Heritage Month


December
Thursday, December 1: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, December 8: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, December 15: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, December 22: 90 minutes early release
Monday, December 26, through Friday, January 6: Winter Break
January
Monday, January 9: Return from Winter Break
Thursday, January 12: 90 minutes early release 
Monday, January 16: Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
Thursday, January 19: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, January 26: 90 minutes early release
February
Thursday, February 2: 90 minutes early release
Friday, February 3: Snow Make-up Day – Schools in Session
Thursday, February 9: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, February 16: 90 minutes early release
Friday, February 17: Snow Make-up Day – Schools in Session 
Monday, February 20: Presidents Day Holiday
Thursday, February 23: 90 minutes early release
Black History Month


March
Thursday, March 2: 90 minutes early release
Friday, March 3: Snow Make-up Day – Schools in Session 
Monday, March 6: No School for Elementary Students Day. Elementary parent Conferences as needed.
Thursday, March 9: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, March 16: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, March 23: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, March 30: 90 minutes early release
Women’s Heritage Month
April
Monday, April 3, through Friday, April 10: Spring Break
Monday, April 7: Return from Spring Break
Thursday, April 13: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, April 20: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, April 27: 90 minutes early release
May
Thursday, May 4: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, May 11: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, May 18: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, May 25: 90 minutes early release
Monday, May 29:  Memorial Day holiday
Asian American, Native Hawaiian, and Pacific Islander Month


June
Thursday, June 1: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, June 8: 90 minutes early release
Wednesday, June 14: BCCS Graduation
Thursday, June 15: 90 minutes early release
Thursday, June 15: OHS Graduation 
Friday, June 16: KSS Graduation 
Saturday, June 17: CKHS Graduation 
Monday, June 19: Juneteenth holiday
Wednesday, June 21: Last Day of School (Half-Day Release) 
June 22 to 28: Possible Make-up Days
Pride Month

2022-23 Calendario 
Revisado y aprobado 12/14/22 
[bookmark: _Septiembre]Septiembre 
Lunes, Septiembre 5: Día de Labor (No Hay clases) 
Miércoles, September 7: Primer Día de Escuela 
Octubre 
Lunes, Octubre 10: No Hay Clases 
Jueves, Octubre 27, y Viernes, Octubre 28: No hay clases / Conferencias con Padres  
Noviembre 
Viernes, Noviembre 11: Día de los Veteranos (No Hay Clases)  
Miércoles, Noviembre 23: Medio Día /Conferencias con Padres 
Jueves, Noviembre 24, y Viernes, Noviembre 25: Día de Gracias (No Hay Clases) 
Diciembre 
Lunes, Diciembre 26, through Viernes, Enero 6: Vacaciones de invierno (No Hay clases) 
Enero 
Lunes, Enero 16: Observación de Martin Luther King, Jr. (No hay clases) 
Febrero 
Viernes, Febrero 3: Día De Recuperación - Hay clases 
Viernes, Febrero 17: Día De Recuperación - Hay clases 
Lunes, Febrero 20: Día del Presidente Observación (No Hay Clases) 
  
Marzo 
Viernes, Marzo 3: Día De Recuperación - Hay clases 
Lunes, Marzo 6: Escuelas Elementaría (No hay Clases)/Conferencias con Padres 
Abril 
Lunes, Abril 3 a Viernes, Abril 10: Vacaciones de primavera (No Hay Clases) 
Mayo 
Lunes, Mayo 29:  Día Conmemorativo (No Hay Clases)  
Junio 
Miércoles, Junio 14: Graduación, Barker Creek Community School 
Jueves, Junio 15: Graduación, Olympic High School 
Viernes, Junio 16: Graduación, Klahowya Seondary School 
Sábado, Junio 17: Graduación, Central Kitsap High School 
Lunes, Junio 19: Juneteenth (No hay Clases) 
Miércoles, Junio 21: Último día de clases (Medio día) 
Junio 22 to 28: Posibles días de recuperación

2022-23 Kalendaryo 
Pinagtibay noong 12/14/22 
[bookmark: _Setyembre]Setyembre 
Lunes, Setyembre 5: Bakasyon sa Araw ng Paggawa 
Miyerkules, Setyembre 7: Unang Araw ng Paaralan 
Octubre 
Lunes, Oktubre10: Araw na Walang Estudyante 
Huwebes, Oktubre 27- Biyernes, Oktubre28: Araw na Walang Estudyante/ Kumperensya ng mga Magulang 
Nobyembre 
Biyernes, Nobyembre 11: Bakasyon sa Araw ng mga Beterano 
Miyerkules, Nobyembre 23: Kalahating Araw na Paglabas/ Kumperensya ng mga Magulang
Huwebes, Nobyembre 24, y Biyernes, Nobyembre 25: Araw ng Pasasalamat (Bakasyon) Diciembre 
Lunes, Disyembre 26, through Biyernes, Enero 6: Bakasyon para sa Taglamig
Enero 
Lunes, Enero 16: Bakasyon para sa Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Pebrero 
Biyernes, Pebrero 3: Snow Make-Up Day 
Biyernes, Pebrero 17: Snow Make-Up Day 
Lunes, Pebrero 20: Bakasyon sa Araw ng mga Pangulo (Araw na Walang Estudyante) 
Marzo 
Biyernes, Marzo 3: Snow Make-Up Day 
Lunes, Marzo 6: Araw na Walang Estudyante para sa  Elementarya/ Kumperensya ng mga Magulang
Abril 
Lunes, Abril 3 a Biyernes, Abril 10: Bakasyon para sa Panahon ng Tagsibol
May 
Lunes, May 29:  Bakasyon para sa Araw ng Pag-alaala (Araw na Walang Estudyante)  
Hunyo 
Miyerkules, Hunyo 14: Pagtatapos, Barker Creek Community School 
Huwebes, Hunyo 15: Pagtatapos, Olympic High School 
Biyernes, Hunyo 16: Pagtatapos, Klahowya Seondary School 
Sábado, Hunyo 17: Pagtatapos, Central Kitsap High School 
Lunes, Hunyo 19: Juneteenth (Araw na Walang Estudyante) 
Miyerkules, Hunyo 21: Huling Araw ng Paaralan (Kalahating Araw na Paglabas)
Hunyo 22- 28: Posibleng Araw ng pag Make-up

2022-23 Lịch
Được thông qua 12/14/22 
[bookmark: _September_(tháng_9)]September (tháng 9)
5 tháng 9: Lễ Lao Động
7 tháng 9: Ngày Khai Giảng
October (tháng 10) 
10 tháng 10: Ngày nghĩ cho học sinh
27-28 tháng 10: Ngày Nghĩ Cho Học Sinh / Họp Phụ Huynh
November (tháng 11)
11 tháng 11: Nghỉ Lễ Các Cựu Chiến Binh (Ngày nghĩ cho học sinh)
23 tháng 11: Học Nữa Ngày / Họp Phụ Huynh
24-25 tháng 11: Nghỉ Lễ Tạ Ơn (Ngày nghĩ cho học sinh)
December (tháng 12) 
26 tháng 12 đến 6 tháng 1: Nghỉ Mùa Đông (Ngày nghĩ cho học sinh)
January (tháng 1)
16 tháng 1: Nghỉ Lễ Mục Sư Martin Luther King, Jr. (Ngày nghĩ cho học sinh)
February (tháng 2) 
3 tháng 2 – Snow Make-up Day
17 tháng 2: Snow Make-up Day
20 tháng 2: Nghĩ Lễ Tổng Thống (Ngày nghĩ cho học sinh)
March (tháng 3)
3 tháng 2: Snow Make-up Day
6 tháng 2: Ngày Nghĩ Cho Học Sinh Tiểu Học / Họp Phụ Huynh
April (tháng 4)
3-7 tháng 4: Nghỉ Mùa Xuân 
May (tháng 5) 
29 tháng 5:  Nghĩ Lễ Tưởng Niệm Các Chiến Binh Đã Khuất
June (tháng 6) 
14 tháng 6: Lễ Tốt Nghiệp, Barker Creek Community School 
15 tháng 6: Lễ Tốt Nghiệp, Olympic High School 
16 tháng 6: Lễ Tốt Nghiệp, Klahowya Seondary School 
17 tháng 6: Lễ Tốt Nghiệp, Central Kitsap High School 
19 tháng 6: Juneteenth (Ngày nghĩ cho học sinh)
21 tháng 6: Ngày Học Cuối Cùng Của Năm (Học Nữa Ngày)
22-28 tháng 6: Những Ngày Này Có Thể Học Bù Do Thời Tiết

